1	State of Arkansas	As Engrossed: H3/24/03		
2	84th General Assembl	у		
3	Regular Session, 2003		SCR	31
4				
5	By: Senator Steele			
6	By: Representative De	obbins		
7				
8				
9		SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION		
10	RE	QUESTING THE CITY OF NORTH LITTLE ROCK AND THE		
11	NO	RTH LITTLE ROCK HOUSING AUTHORITY TO RENAME THE		
12	CA	MPUS TOWERS BUILDING AS THE AMANDA TAYLOR		
13	ТО	WERS.		
14				
15		Subtitle		
16		REQUESTING THE CITY OF NORTH LITTLE ROCK		
17		AND THE NORTH LITTLE ROCK HOUSING		
18		AUTHORITY TO RENAME THE CAMPUS TOWERS		
19		BUILDING AS THE AMANDA TAYLOR TOWERS.		
20				
21				
22				
23	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE OF THE EIGHTY-FOURTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE			
24	STATE OF ARKANSAS	S, THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CONCURRING THEREIN:		
25	m 1 · · · 1 · 0	······································		
26	That the City of North Little Rock and the North Little Rock Housing Authority are hereby requested to rename the Campus Towers Building as the			
27 28	-		s the	
28	Amanda Taylor Toy	vers.		
30		/s/ Steele		
31		757 SLEELE		
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				

